

American Cleft Palate-Craniofacial Association Photo Release Form

l,	, hereby grant permission to the American Cleft Palate-	
Craniofacial Association (ACPA) to use photog appropriate)	raphs and printed text docum	nenting/representing (check as many as
me (and/	or)my child (and/or)	my family
in materials promoting ACPA's activities and so will become the property of ACPA and will be distributed throughout the world. Distributions media including but not limited to brochures, proceeding information, television programs, ne Identification may include name and institutional	e used for advocacy, educa may be in the form of any pr pamphlets, information sheet wspaper and magazine art	ation and marketing purposes, and may be rint, visual, electronic (Internet) or broadcas ts, slide presentations, videotape programs
Check here if you wish to have only the fi	irst name ora false first r	name used in the materials or on the website
Please complete the following section if you are	e not the photographer of atta	ached photos.
I release and dischargephotographs, the American Cleft Palate-Crani claim I may have relating to such use and publication of the photographs.	iofacial Association and all p	parties acting under their authority from any
I grant permission requested on the terms s	stated above.	
Signature:		Date:
Signature of Parent/Guardian (if under 16):		Date:
Please print name:		Email:
Street Address:		
City: State:	7in: Phone: /	()

American Cleft-Palate Craniofacial Association

www.acpa-cpf.org info@acpa-cpf.org 919-933-9044

Fax: 919-933-9604

The Cleft Palate Foundation is now ACPA Family Services.